APPLICATIONS
• Superwatt and Lightwatt are engineered with high performance, industry
leading optics and they are now available with Electronic ballasting. This
gives you all of the benefits of the conventional magnetic ballasted units
with a fully electronic, controllable, ballast.
SPECIFICATIONS
• The Superwatt operates from 208V to 277V and accept lamps from 250
watt to 400 watt in Pulse Start.

D
B
C
E
Industrial Lighting
Cat. #
epyTboJ
Approvals
A B C D E
PENDANT 131/8" 119/16" 177/8" 101/4" 221/2"
MOUNT 333 mm 294 mm 454 mm 260 mm 571 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Catalog Number Description
SUPERWATT DAMP
SWD-250-EB-A-P-WH Superwatt, damp, 250W,electronic ballast, acrylic, pendant white
SWD-320-EB-A-P-WH Superwatt, damp, 320W,electronic ballast, acrylic, pendant white
SWD-350-EB-A-P-WH Superwatt, damp, 350W,electronic ballast, acrylic, pendant white
SWD-400-EB-A-P-WH Superwatt, damp, 400W,electronic ballast, acrylic, pendant white
SUPERWATT WET
SWW-250-EB-A-P-WH Superwatt, wet, 250W,electronic ballast, acrylic, pendant white
SWW-320-EB-A-P-WH Superwatt, wet, 320W,electronic ballast, acrylic, pendant white
SWW-350-EB-A-P-WH Superwatt, wet, 350W,electronic ballast, acrylic, pendant white
SWW-400-EB-A-P-WH Superwatt, wet, 400W,electronic ballast, acrylic, pendant white
LIGHTWATT CEILING
LWC-070-EB-A-WH Lightwatt, 70W, electronic ballast, ceiling, acrylic, white
LWC-100-EB-A-WH Lightwatt, 100W, electronic ballast, ceiling, acrylic, white
LWC-150-EB-A-WH Lightwatt, 150W, electronic ballast, ceiling, acrylic, white